Jalt & Swine

Welcome to your personal flavors journey

N

\‘\ :

N
Explore our extraordinary range of salami,
where each productis a unique work of art



- From the variety of tastes to the kaleidoscope
=0 f p’aétel colors, we celebrate diversity in every
form. Every individual is special, and so are our
Salami. With eclectic ingredients and premium
meats, we offer a tailored experience for you.
(Embrace the diversity of your tastes and your

fa e colors.

Meticulously crafted to captivate your senses
and elevate your culinary experience. From
traditional favorites to daring flavor fusions,
each product embodies our commitment to

quality and creativity.






Jalt & Gwine

ShLAY,
AGED
LOW & SLOW

SALTED FENNEL

dmall Batcl

06 TONAL SUSARS MR STRTING

MNETWT Sou 1Main)

e .

Jalt & Gwine

SALTED FENNEL SALAMI
CODE: ST-0117 « 50z (1429)

A balanced taste, characterized
by aromatic notes, a subtle spiciness,
and a gentle salty undertone, creating
a rich and satisfying flavor experience.

Jalt & Gwine

SALAY,
AGED
LOW & SLOW

HOT CALABRIAN

DUR PORK 15 ALATS A
WO WITRAIES 08 ITHITES 0060°

RESPONSIBLY
MADE

Imall Batch

06 TOTAL SUGARS PER SERVING

NET WT Sez (1420)

P —

Jalt & Gwine

HOT CALABRIAN SALAMI
CODE: ST-0116 + 50z (1429)

A tasty salami infused with Calabrian style
chili peppers offers a fiery kick
and a tantalizing burst of spicy flavor
that invigorates the taste buds with each bite.

Jult & Guwine

ohLAN,
AGED
LOW & SLOW

CLASSIC BISTRO

OUR PORK IS AWAYS ANTIRTIC- FRER!
0 NETRATES O WITRITES AD042"

RESPONSIBLY
MADE

dimall Batch

006 TOTAL SUGARS PER SERVING

MET WT Sox (142g)
s — ..

Jalt & Gwine

CLASSIC BISTRO SALAMI
CODE: ST-0115 + 50z (1429)

A classic appetizer salami boasts a savory blend

of spices and premium meats, delivering

arich and satisfying flavor that complements

any gathering.

e —

;&It&%ifze /

ShLAN, |
AGED A
LOW & SLOW'

| CHIPOTLE MOLE

OUR PORK I3 LLWATS ANTHIOTIC-FREE)
‘ O NITRATES OF wilRries 120007

RESPONSIBLY
MADE

Fnall Baich

Jalt & Gwine

CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI
CODE: ST-0118 + 50z (1429)

A natural salami infused with chipotle mole
offers a bold fusion of smoky heat and complex spices,
creating a rich and savory flavor experience

that lingers deliciously on the palate.

Sult 8 Fiine |

AGED :
LOW & SLOW |

MEZCAL &
SALTED LIME

RESPONSIBLY
MADE

Fmall Batch
06 TOTAL SUGARS PEN SERYING

NETWT Sz (142g)

Jalt & Gwine

MEZCAL & SALTED LIME SALAMI
CODE: ST-0119+ 50z (1429)

A natural salami infused with mezcal
and salted lime offers a bold,
complex flavor profile that delights the palate
with its vibrant, savory notes.

Jalt & Juine

shLAN,
AGED
LOW & SLOW

HONEY SRIRACHA

OUR PORK 1S ALBATS ANTIBIOTIC-FREE!
W MITRATES OF WITRITES ADDED®

RESPONSIBLY
MADE

06 TOTAL SUGARS PER SERVING

MET WEIGHT Soz (142g)

Jalt & Gwine

HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI
CODE: ST-0120 - 50z (1429)

Honey Sriracha combines the sweet heat
of sriracha sauce with a warm touch of honey.
Ideal for adding a fiery twist to any dish.

it &Siine. |

SALAN, |
AGED
LOW & SLOW

UNCURED
BACON & BEOUREON

OUR POR 15 ALWATS ANTIRIOTIC- fRER
WO NETHATES OR BITRFTES ADDED"

RESPONSIBLY
MADE

Imall Bateh

06 TOTAL SUGARS PER SERVING |

NET WEIGHT Soz (142g)

— —

Jalt & Gwine

BACON & BOURBON SALAMI
CODE: ST-0114 - 50z (1429)

A rich and immersive taste experience.

The combination of the smoky flavor of bacon melds
with the robust sweetness of bourbon, creating

a unique aromatic profile.




SALAMI

LIMONCELLO

NET WT 50z (1429)

LIMONCELLO SALAMI
CODE: ST-0123 « 50z (1429)

Limoncello is a golden elixir capturing the essence of
sun-kissed lemons. Sweet and tangy, perfect for sipping
or mixing, truly la dolce vita in a bottle.

Cheers to the best of Italian flavors!

-

MINse
& o %

FLAVORS

SALAMI

BALSHM%MES.\\N h
- -
-

HANDCRAFTED

NETWT 5oz (142g)

Jalt & Gwine

BALSAMIC & PARMESAN SALAMI
CODE: ST-0121 - 50z (1429)

Parmesan and balsamic vinegar are culinary gems that
enrich dishes with their exquisite flavors. Embrace the
essence of Italian culinary mastery!

Salt & Tvine

1
\)PN N.S'p/
£ ons ©

SALAMI

(ACIO E PEPE

HANDCRAFTED
PR FOL 1 ALK AN TR
M NTATES i TR

NET WT Soz (142g)

Jalt & Gwine

CACIO E PEPE SALAMI
CODE: ST-0122 - 50z (1429)

A salami with Cacio e Pepe flavour, a classic Italian dish
features pasta tossed with cheese and black pepper.
It's a timeless favorite showcasing the flavors
of Italian cuisine.




PRE-SLICED




NETWEIGHT 2,502 (710]

Jalt & Gwine

UNCURED PEPPERONI SALAMI
CODE: STPEPS - 2.50z (70.89)

Enjoy the bold, spicy taste of our Uncured Pepperoni
Salami, made without added nitrates or nitrites.
Perfect for pizza or snacking, this natural choice

delivers classic flavor with a wholesome twist.

LOW & SLOW

o b A it e 3 e et

NET WEIGHT 2.5 02{71g)

Jalt & Gwine

LEMON LOMO SALAMI
CODE: STLOMOS - 2.50z (70.89)

Lemon Lomo Salami offers a zesty twist with its bright
lemon infusion, paired with traditional spices
for a uniquely refreshing flavor. Ideal for innovative
dishes and appetizers.

Jalt & Juwrine

GENOA SALAMI
CODE: STGENS - 2.50z (70.89)

Genoa Salami is a rich, Italian-style cured meat known
for its robust flavor and fine blend of spices. Perfect
for charcuterie boards or layered in sandwiches.

s\LICEp
AGED
LOW & SLOW

SALTED FENNEL

dmall Batch

aluteN sov
v rheE

OB 1S ALWAYS AN THMOTIC-FB

MET WEIGHT 2 Sax(Tial

Jalt & Juwine

SALTED FENNEL SALAMI
CODE: STFENS - 2.50z (70.89)

A balanced taste, characterized
by aromatic notes, a subtle spiciness,
and a gentle salty undertone, creating
a rich and satisfying flavor experience.

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO
CODE: STPROS - 2.50z (70.89)

Prosciutto Crudo is a delicately cured Italian ham,

known for its savory, melt-in-your-mouth texture

and a subtle hint of sweetness. Perfect as a stand-
alone delicacy or in sophisticated dishes.

S\ICEp
AGED
LOW & SLowW

HONEY SRIRACHA
OUR PORK 1S ALWAYS ANTIBIOTIC-FREE!

Imall Bateh

GLUTEN SO
FREE FREE

_?I(‘ _NITMES OR MITRITES ADDED*

METWEIGHT 2.5 e2(T1g]

Jalt & Ywine

HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI
CODE: STHONS - 2.50z (70.89)

Honey Sriracha combines the sweet heat
of sriracha sauce with a warm touch of honey.
Ideal for adding a fiery twist to any dish.

LOW & SLOW

OUR PORK IS ALWAYS ANTIBIOTIC-FREE!

dmall Batch

e =

B e s s

NET WEIGHT 2.5az(71g)

Jalt & Juwrine

CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI
CODE: STMOLES - 2.50z (70.89)

A natural salami infused with chipotle mole
offers a bold fusion of smoky heat and complex spices,
creating a rich and savory flavor experience
that lingers deliciously on the palate.

s\LICEp
AGED
LOW & SLOW

MEZCAL & SALTED LIME

OUR PORK 15 MLWLTS ANTIBIOTIC-FREE!

dmall Batch

BLUTEN s
FREE FREE

O MITRATES OR NITRITES ADDED"

NET WENGHT 3.50a(71g)

Jalt & Juwrine

MEZCAL & SALTED LIME SALAMI
CODE: STMEZS - 2.50z (70.89)

A natural salami infused with mezcal
and salted lime offers a bold,
complex flavor profile that delights the palate
with its vibrant, savory notes.




ST-0114

ST-0115

ST-0116

ST-0117

ST-0118

ST-0119

ST-0120

ST-0121

ST-0122

ST-0123

STGENS

STLOMOS

STPROS

STFENS

STPEPS

STHONS

STMEZS

STMOLES

SALT&TWINE CHUBS LINE

BACON & BOURBON SALAMI

CLASSIC BISTRO SALAMI

HOT CALABRIAN SALAMI

SALTED FENNEL SALAMI

CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI

MEZCAL & SALTED LIME

HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI

BALSAMIC & PARMESAN

CACIO E PEPE SALAMI

LIMONCELLO SALAMI

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

19X10=190

816746020079

816746020307

816746020161

816746022035

816746020222

816746020048

816746022431

816746022424

816746022400

816746022417

SALT&TWINE PRE-SLICED LINE

GENOA SALAMI

LEMON LOMO SALAMI

PROSCIUTTO

SALTED FENNEL SALAMI

UNCURED PEPPERONI

HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI

MEZCAL & SALTED LIME

CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI

2.50z

2.50z

2.50z

2.50z

2.50z

2.50z

2.50z

2.50z

28X9=252

28X9=252

28X9=252

28X9=252

28X9=252

28X10=280

28X10=280

28X10=280

816746022042

816746022134

816746022165

816746020123

816746022158

816746022202

816746022271

816746022288

10816746020076

10816746020304

10816746020168

10816746022032

10816746020229

10816746020045

10816746022438

10816746022421

10816746022407

10816746022414

10816746022049

10816746022131

10816746022162

10816746020120

10816746022155

10816746022209

10816746022278

10816746022285




Jalt & Swine

Discover our collection and immerse yourself in a unique
and personalized gastronomic journey:

www.saltandtwinemeats.com

Salt & Twine
by New England Charcuterie

108 Clematis Avenue, Unit D
Waltham, MA 02453



