Salts Twine

Welcome to your personal flavors journey

Explore our extraordinary range of salami, where each product is a unique work of art

From the variety of tastes to the kaleidoscope of pastel colors, we celebrate diversity in every form. Every individual is special, and so are our Salami. With eclectic ingredients and premium meats, we offer a tailored experience for you. Embrace the diversity of your tastes and your favorite colors.

Meticulously crafted to captivate your senses and elevate your culinary experience. From traditional favorites to daring flavor fusions, each product embodies our commitment to quality and creativity.









Salt & Twine SALTED FENNEL SALAMI CODE: ST-0117 • 50z (142g)

A balanced taste, characterized by aromatic notes, a subtle spiciness, and a gentle salty undertone, creating a rich and satisfying flavor experience.



Salt & Twine

CLASSIC BISTRO SALAMI CODE: ST-0115 • 5oz (142g)

A classic appetizer salami boasts a savory blend of spices and premium meats, delivering a rich and satisfying flavor that complements any gathering.





Salt & Twine MEZCAL & SALTED LIME SALAMI CODE: ST-0119 • 50z (142g)

A natural salami infused with mezcal and salted lime offers a bold, complex flavor profile that delights the palate with its vibrant, savory notes.



Salt & Twine HOT CALABRIAN SALAMI CODE: ST-0116 • 50z (142g)

A tasty salami infused with Calabrian style chili peppers offers a fiery kick and a tantalizing burst of spicy flavor that invigorates the taste buds with each bite.



Salt & Twine CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI CODE: ST-0118 • 50z (142g)

A natural salami infused with chipotle mole offers a bold fusion of smoky heat and complex spices, creating a rich and savory flavor experience that lingers deliciously on the palate. <text><text><text><text><text><text><text>



Salt & Twine HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI CODE: ST-0120 • 50z (142g)

Honey Sriracha combines the sweet heat of sriracha sauce with a warm touch of honey. Ideal for adding a fiery twist to any dish.



Salt & Twine

BACON & BOURBON SALAMI CODE: ST-0114 • 5oz (142g)

A rich and immersive taste experience. The combination of the smoky flavor of bacon melds with the robust sweetness of bourbon, creating a unique aromatic profile.



TALIAN INSPIRED FLAVORS





Salt & Twine LIMONCELLO SALAMI CODE: ST-0123 • 50z (142g)

Limoncello is a golden elixir capturing the essence of sun-kissed lemons. Sweet and tangy, perfect for sipping or mixing, truly la dolce vita in a bottle. Cheers to the best of Italian flavors!





Salt & Twine BALSAMIC & PARMESAN SALAMI CODE: ST-0121 • 5oz (142g)

Parmesan and balsamic vinegar are culinary gems that enrich dishes with their exquisite flavors. Embrace the essence of Italian culinary mastery!



Salt & Twine CACIO E PEPE SALAMI CODE: ST-0122 • 5oz (142g)

A salami with Cacio e Pepe flavour, a classic Italian dish features pasta tossed with cheese and black pepper. It's a timeless favorite showcasing the flavors of Italian cuisine.



PRE-SLICED





Salt & Twine UNCURED PEPPERONI SALAMI CODE: STPEPS • 2.5oz (70.8g)

Enjoy the bold, spicy taste of our Uncured Pepperoni Salami, made without added nitrates or nitrites. Perfect for pizza or snacking, this natural choice delivers classic flavor with a wholesome twist.



Salt & Twine

GENOA SALAMI CODE: STGENS • 2.5oz (70.8g)

Genoa Salami is a rich, Italian-style cured meat known for its robust flavor and fine blend of spices. Perfect for charcuterie boards or layered in sandwiches.





Salt & Twine PROSCIUTTO CRUDO CODE: STPROS • 2.5oz (70.8g)

Prosciutto Crudo is a delicately cured Italian ham, known for its savory, melt-in-your-mouth texture and a subtle hint of sweetness. Perfect as a standalone delicacy or in sophisticated dishes.



Salt & Twine LEMON LOMO SALAMI CODE: STLOMOS • 2.5oz (70.8g)

Lemon Lomo Salami offers a zesty twist with its bright lemon infusion, paired with traditional spices for a uniquely refreshing flavor. Ideal for innovative dishes and appetizers.



Salt & Twine SALTED FENNEL SALAMI CODE: STFENS • 2.5oz (70.8g)

A balanced taste, characterized by aromatic notes, a subtle spiciness, and a gentle salty undertone, creating a rich and satisfying flavor experience.



Salt & Twine HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI CODE: STHONS • 2.5oz (70.8q)

Honey Sriracha combines the sweet heat of sriracha sauce with a warm touch of honey. Ideal for adding a fiery twist to any dish.





Salt & Twine

CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI CODE: STMOLES • 2.5oz (70.8g)

A natural salami infused with chipotle mole offers a bold fusion of smoky heat and complex spices, creating a rich and savory flavor experience that lingers deliciously on the palate.





A natural salami infused with mezcal and salted lime offers a bold, complex flavor profile that delights the palate with its vibrant, savory notes.

SALT&TWINE CHUBS LINE

CODE	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (PC)	CASE PACK	ТІНІ	UPC CODE	GTIN CODE
ST-0114	BACON & BOURBON SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746020079	10816746020076
ST-0115	CLASSIC BISTRO SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746020307	10816746020304
ST-0116	HOT CALABRIAN SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746020161	10816746020168
ST-0117	SALTED FENNEL SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746022035	10816746022032
ST-0118	CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746020222	10816746020229
ST-0119	MEZCAL & SALTED LIME	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746020048	10816746020045
ST-0120	HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746022431	10816746022438
ST-0121	BALSAMIC & PARMESAN	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746022424	10816746022421
ST-0122	CACIO E PEPE SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746022400	10816746022407
ST-0123	LIMONCELLO SALAMI	5oz	12	19X10=190	816746022417	10816746022414

SALT&TWINE PRE-SLICED LINE

CODE	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (PC)	CASE PACK	ТІНІ	UPC CODE	GTIN CODE
STGENS	GENOA SALAMI	2.5oz	15	28X9=252	816746022042	10816746022049
STLOMOS	LEMON LOMO SALAMI	2.5oz	15	28X9=252	816746022134	10816746022131
STPROS	PROSCIUTTO	2.5oz	15	28X9=252	816746022165	10816746022162
STFENS	SALTED FENNEL SALAMI	2.5oz	15	28X9=252	816746020123	10816746020120
STPEPS	UNCURED PEPPERONI	2.5oz	15	28X9=252	816746022158	10816746022155
STHONS	HONEY SRIRACHA SALAMI	2.5oz	10	28X10=280	816746022202	10816746022209
STMEZS	MEZCAL & SALTED LIME	2.5oz	10	28X10=280	816746022271	10816746022278
STMOLES	CHIPOTLE MOLE SALAMI	2.5oz	10	28X10=280	816746022288	10816746022285



Discover our collection and immerse yourself in a unique and personalized gastronomic journey:

www.saltandtwinemeats.com

Salt & Twine

by New England Charcuterie

108 Clematis Avenue, Unit D Waltham, MA 02453